BRITISH REFORMED FELLOWSHIP (BRF)
FAMILY CONFERENCE PROGRAMME
Castlewellan Castle, Castlewellan, Co. Down, N. Ireland
Saturday 9 July - Saturday 16 July, 2022
Theme: “Union With Christ”

Saturday (9™)

4:00 PM Arrival and Check-in
6:00 PM Dinner
7:30 PM Welcome & Opening Address — Rev. Angus Stewart
8:30 PM Tea Break
9:30 PM Evening Devotions
Lord’s Day (10™)
8:15 AM Morning Devotions
8:30 AM Breakfast

10:00 AM Worship Service — Prof. Brian Huizinga
Our Changeless Jesus Christ (Heb. 13:8)
12:30 PM Lunch

3:00 PM

5:30 PM Dinner

7:00 PM Worship Service — Prof. Brian Huizinga
The Lamb of God Come (John 1:29)

9:30 PM Evening Devotions

Monday (11™)

8:00 AM Morning Devotions

8:15 AM Breakfast

8:45 AM Day Trip - Mount Stewart

12:30 PM Lunch (pack lunch for all)

6:00 PM Dinner

7:30 PM 1* Conference Address — Prof. David Engelsma
Union and the Covenant

9:00 PM Tea Break

10:00 PM Evening Devotions

Tuesday (12™)
8:15 AM Morning Devotions

8:30 AM Breakfast
10:00 AM 2" Conference Address — Prof. Brian Huizinga

Union and Election
12:30 PM Lunch

1:30 PM Free Time
6:00 PM Dinner
7:30 PM 3" Conference Address — Prof. David Engelsma
Union With Christ’s Death
9:00 PM Tea Break
10:00 PM Evening Devotions
Wednesday (13™)
8:00 AM Morning Devotions
8:15 AM Breakfast
8:45 AM Day Trip - South County Down Tour

12:30 PM Lunch (pack lunch for all)
6:00 PM Dinner



7:30 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Thursday (14™)
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Friday (15™)
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

8:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Saturday (16™)
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

Special Lecture — Rev. Angus Stewart
John Calvin on Union With Christ

Tea Break

Evening Devotions

Morning Devotions

Breakfast

BRF Biennial General Meeting

Free Time for Non-BRF Members

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

4™ Conference Address — Prof. Brian Huizinga
Union With Christ’s Resurrection

Tea Break

Evening Devotions

Morning Devotions

Breakfast

5™ Conference Address — Prof. David Engelsma
Union and Marriage

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

6™ Conference Address — Prof. Brian Huizinga
Union and the Antithesis

Concluding Remarks

Tea Break

Evening Devotions

Morning Devotions
Breakfast
Departure

Time permitting, a question and answer session will follow the
six conference addresses and Wednesday's lecture

Correct as of 25 June, 2022

ATTENDING the lectures is free and encouraged. If you would like to join us for lunch or dinner, please contact
Mary Stewart (home phone: 028 25 891 851). The conference centre wants a week's prior notice for day visitors
desiring meals. Lunch and dinner cost £8 per adult, £6 per child aged 12-18, and £5 per child under age 12.

BRF Website: www.britishreformed.org
BRF Conference Website: http://brfconference.weebly.com

During the conference, you may phone
Mary Stewart (mobile) - 07877935190
Kristin Crossett (mobile) - 07860337157
Castlewellan Castle - 028 43778733



